
Other ID: 14A000057

CURRENT OWNER TOPO. UTILITIES STRT./ROAD LOCATION CURRENT ASSESSMENT
1 Level 1 All Public 1

5
Paved
Curb & Gutter

6 Sidewalk

4 Bus. District Description Code Appraised Value Assessed Value

SUPPLEMENTAL DATA

RESIDNTL
RES LAND
COMMERC.
COM LAND

0111
0111
0322
0322

501,880
82,200

752,820
123,300

501,880
82,200

752,820
123,300

Total 1,460,200 1,460,200

AMHERST, MA
601

AMHERST BUILDING LLC

200 BAY RD

AMHERST, MA  01002
Additional Owners:

VISION
GIS ID: 14A-57

BK-VOL/PAGE SALE DATE q/u v/i SALE PRICE V.C. PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS (HISTORY)
11523/ 178

836/ 507
11/15/2013 U I 1,400,000

0
1U
00

EXEMPTIONS OTHER ASSESSMENTS This signature acknowledges a visit by a Data Collector or Assessor
Year Description Amount Code Description Number Amount Comm. Int.
2008 NOT OWNER OCCUP 0.00

APPRAISED VALUE SUMMARY

NOTES

Net Total Appraised Parcel Value 1,460,200

1,238,700
16,000

0
205,500

0

1,460,200

Appraised Bldg. Value (Card)

RECORD OF OWNERSHIP

AMHERST BLDG

NO

1ST:FOOTWEAR DEN,RETAIL

AMHERST BUILDING LLC
AMHERST REALTY CO

CRAZY NOODLES

2ND:8 OFCS

3RD:2-2 BR,1-3 BR APTS
SPR1=1ST=UNIT

4-8 APTS

C
0Exemptions

BUILDING PERMIT RECORD
Permit ID Issue Date Type Description Amount Insp. Date % Comp. Date Comp. Comments Date ID Cd. Purpose/Result

BLD16-0067
ELE14-0780
ELE14-0712
ELE13-063

ELE13-0604
BLD13-0555
PLM13-0255

07/14/2015
05/14/2014
05/14/2014
03/01/2013
02/27/2013
02/27/2013
02/15/2013

RE
EL
EL
EL
EL
RE
PL

Remodel
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Remodel

0
0
0
0
0

1,500
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

TEMP SIGN UNIT 1
ELE REPR TO 2ND FL E
METER RECONNECT
SWITCHES,LIGHTS,OU
INSTL ALARM
SIGN FOR ALDEN CR U
KIT SINK,LAV,TOILET

09/25/2002
07/20/1993

TM
EB

00 Measur+Listed

LAND LINE VALUATION SECTION

Calc Frontag 68.5

BIDIN
BIDOUT

Created
Parent
Tenant
Vote At
Precinct

Appraised XF (B) Value (Bldg)
Appraised OB (L) Value (Bldg)
Appraised Land Value (Bldg)
Special Land Value

Total Appraised Parcel Value
Valuation Method:

Total: 0.00
ASSESSING NEIGHBORHOOD

Type IS
VISIT/ CHANGE HISTORY

ASSOC PID#

Adjustment: 0

Type

Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value
0111
0111
0322
0322

501,880
82,200

752,820
123,300

2015
2015
2015
2015

0111
0111
0322
0322

476,400
82,200

714,600
123,300

2014
2014
2014
2014

0111
0111
0322
0322

476,400
82,200

714,600
123,300

Total: 1,460,200 Total: Total:

2016
2016
2016
2016

NBHD/ SUB
5500/A

NBHD Name Street Index Name Tracing Batch

1,396,500 1,058,200

B
#
1

Total Card Land Units:

0322

Use 
Code

Use
Description

Store/Shop  Com BG10
Zone D Front Depth

8,376
Units

SF

AC0.19 Parcel Total Land Area:

17.53 1.0000
I. Factor

Unit 
Price S.A.

C

0.19 AC

1.0000

Acre
C. Factor

1.00 5500

ST.
Idx Adj.

1.40

Total Land Value:

Notes- Adj Special Pricing Adj. Unit Price Land Value
205,500

205,500

Disc

Property Location: 30-36 MAIN ST MAP ID:14A/ / 57/ /
Bldg #: 1 of 1 Card 1 of 1 Print Date:12/10/2015 11:34Vision ID: 1659 Account #

l D i ti

Bldg Name: State Use:0322
Sec #: 1 ofof 1

S Adj
Fact

1.00



FEP
FEP

FUS
FUS
BAS
UBM

FEP
FUS
BAS
UBM

BAS
UBM

1016

48

68

1347

27

52

16
10

11

62

Model

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL
Element Cd. Ch. Description

COST/MARKET VALUATION

BUILDING SUB-AREA SUMMARY SECTION
Code

Ttl. Gross Liv/Lease Area:

Style

Grade
Stories
Occupancy

Exterior Wall 2
Roof Structure
Roof Cover
Interior Wall 1

Exterior Wall 1

Interior Wall 2
Interior Floor 1
Interior Floor 2
Heating Fuel
Heating Type
AC Type

Bldg Use

64 Stores/Apts
94 Commercial
14 A
3
14
20 Brick/Masonry

01 Flat
04 T&G/Rbr Mem
03 Plaster/Skimc

Cust Wd Panel

Total Rooms
Total Bedrms
Total Baths
Foundation

Heat/AC
Frame Type
Baths/Plumbing
Ceiling/Wall
Rooms/Prtns
Wall Height
% Comn Wall

MIXED USE

Element Cd. Ch. Description
CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (CONTINUED)

06
12 Hardwood

02 Oil
06 Steam
01 None

0322 Store/Shop  Com

00
0

02 Heat/Ac Split
03 Masonry
02 Average
06 Ceil & Walls
02 Average
11
0

Code
0322
0111

Description
Store/Shop  Com
4-8 Fam

Percentage
60
40

BAS
FEP
FUS
UBM

Description
First Floor
Porch, Enclosed, Finished
Upper Story, Finished
Basement, Unfinished

Living Area
5,389

0

0
7,139

Gross Area
5,389

12,528

931
7,139
5,389

18,848

Eff. Area
5,389

745
7,139
2,156

15,429

Unit Cost
102.93

82.36
102.93

41.18

Undeprec. Value
554,679

76,681
734,803
221,913

1,588,076

Apr Value
7,600
8,400

Adj. Base Rate: 102.93

Replace Cost
AYB

Dep Code
Remodel Rating
Year Remodeled
Dep %
Functional Obslnc
External Obslnc
Cost Trend Factor

1,588,076
1925

E

22
0
0

Condition
% Complete
Overall % Cond
Apprais Val
Dep % Ovr
Dep Ovr Comment
Misc Imp Ovr
Misc Imp Ovr Comment
Cost to Cure Ovr
Cost to Cure Ovr Comment

78
1,238,700
0

0

0

OB-OUTBUILDING & YARD ITEMS(L) / XF-BUILDING EXTRA FEATURES(B)
Code SubDescription

SPR1
A/C

Sprinklers-Wet
Air Cond

Sub Descript L/B
B
B

Units
12,152
5,389

Unit Price Yr Gde Dp Rt Cnd %Cnd
0.80
2.00

1992
1992

1
1

100
100

Property Location: 30-36 MAIN ST MAP ID:14A/ / 57/ /
Bldg #: 1 of 1 Card 1 of 1 Print Date:12/10/2015 11:34Vision ID: 1659 Account #

l D i ti

Bldg Name: State Use:0322
Sec #: 1 ofof 1


